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Highlight: OC San University

OC San Business Systems

Leadership

Technology

Communication

Partnerships for the Future
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Highlight: Labor Relations

3 Recognized Unions

6 Collective Bargaining 
Agreements

3-Year Agreements (through 
2025)

4

3

4



10/26/2022

3

Highlight: Succession Management
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Highlight: Resilient Workforce
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Highlight: Centralized Training

Questions
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